

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2928/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2006 in MRA No.
2563/2006 & CRLWP No. 11096/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJVIR SINGH & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOMAL SINGH & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.

(Neetu Khajuria) (Vinod Kulvi)
Sr.P.A. Court Master